

Bid Tabulation Report - Chalk Bluff Solids Storage Pond 2

PWP NO.: WA-2016-259

Bids Opened: September 27, 2016

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3	
			F.W. Carson Co.		Peek Brothers Construction		Q&D Construction	
Bonding Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			No		No		Yes	
Description	Scheduled		Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1. Project Mobilization - including bonds, submittal preparation and coordination, material/product compliance certifications, necessary permitting and general overall project management.	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$32,900.00	\$32,900.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2. Clearing and grubbing of the project site and disposal of material.	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$61,594.00	\$61,594.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
3. Unclassified excavation to the lines and grades shown on the Drawings. Includes installation of perimeter ditch to intercept runoff prior to entering the proposed pond. Referenc Note 1 of Sheet C1 of Drawings.	35,200	CY	\$5.00	\$176,000.00	\$1.06	\$37,312.00	\$4.20	\$147,840.00
4. Unclassified embankments to the lines and grades shown on the Drawings. Including scarifying and recompaction of ground to receive embankment, cutting in and backfilling of keyway, installation of perimeter ditch improvements and access ramp/road for the pond. Reference Note 2 of Sheet C1 of Drawings.	28,600	CY	\$3.50	\$100,100.00	\$7.35	\$210,210.00	\$4.50	\$128,700.00
5. Removal and disposal of excess and unsuitable material resulting from excavation operations. Reference Note 3 of Sheet C1 of Drawings.	3,300	CY	\$20.00	\$66,000.00	\$17.45	\$57,585.00	\$24.00	\$79,200.00
6. Demobilization and clean-up of staging areas, general construction debris, replacement and/or repair of all damages caused by construction operations related to the Work.	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,710.00	\$9,710.00
Total Bid Price			\$398,100.00		\$409,601.00		\$440,450.00	
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes	